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Nur Ain Solehah Md Lukmi <solehah.galaxyaerospace@gmail.com> 28 August 2023 at 12:03

To: june@galaxyaerospace.my, Syafrul Yamani Bin Safruddin <syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my>,
azillah@galaxyaerospace.my, Amran Shah Masnon <amran@galaxyaerospace.my>, omar@galaxyaerospace.my, Zaty
Nadhira Binti Mohamed Zuhari <zaty@galaxyaerospace.my>, fareez@galaxyaerospace.my, Mohammad Fadhli Bin
Borhannudin <fadhli@galaxyaerospace.my>, badrulzaman@galaxyaerospace.my, nizamnazar@galaxyaerospace.my,
jasmalizam@galaxyaerospace.my, adam@galaxyaerospace.my, Wan lzahan Zameree Ishak

<izahan@galaxyaerospace.my>, Nurulazhan Sallehuddin <azhan@galaxyaerospace.my>, sumaili@galaxyaerospace.my,

Ainudin Fazrin Anuar <ainudin@galaxyaerospace.my>, Mohd Zainurin Mat Arip <zainurin@galaxyaerospace.my>,
Hamidah Hama <hamidah@galaxyaerospace.my>, razif@galaxyaerospace.my, syakila@galaxyaerospace.my,
rolenzo@galaxyaerospace.my, hadzwan@galaxyaerospace.my, Syed Mohd Rastam Jamalulail Syed Ikmal Hashim
<rastam@galaxyaerospace.my>, samsi.galaxyaerospace@gmail.com, Muhammad Mohd Taib
<muhammad@galaxyaerospace.my>, muqoddim@galaxyaerospace.my, Razduan Zainal
<razduan@galaxyaerospace.my>, amalludin@galaxyaerospace.my, Moradi EE Cheap <moradi@galaxyaerospace.my>
Cc: sam@galaxyaerospace.my, ismail sulaiman <ismail@galaxyaerospace.my>

Assalam to all,

As previously discussed and briefed during our Safety Action Group (SAG) and Safety Action Meeting (SCM), | kindly
request all departments and bases to establish an ERT organization chart or nominate representatives for the ERT.

Please provide the nominated representative's name, designation, or ERT organization chart to the Safety
Department by 7 September 2023. If you have any questions or require further information, do not hesitate to reach
out.

Thank you.

Regards,

Nur Ain Solehah

Safety Protégé

for and on behalf of

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD
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GalaxyAerospace

No. A-01-02, Blok A, Bangunan Perdagangan Siera Ara Damansara, Jalan PJU 1A/5A, Ara Damansara, 47301 Petaling Jaya,
Selangor.

B +603-7455 0555 E +603-7734 7526

Lot 11-14, MRO Centre, MIAC, Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 47200 Subang, Selangor.

& +603-7734 7226 +603-7734 7526

Muhammad Mohd Taib <muhammad@galaxyaerospace.my> 25 September 2023 at 10:43

To: Nur Ain Solehah Md Lukmi <solehah.galaxyaerospace@gmail.com>

Cc: june@galaxyaerospace.my, Syafrul Yamani Bin Safruddin <syafrul@galaxyaerospace.my>,
azillah@galaxyaerospace.my, Amran Shah Masnon <amran@galaxyaerospace.my>, omar@galaxyaerospace.my, Zaty
Nadhira Binti Mohamed Zuhari <zaty@galaxyaerospace.my>, fareez@galaxyaerospace.my, Mohammad Fadhli Bin
Borhannudin <fadhli@galaxyaerospace.my>, badrulzaman@galaxyaerospace.my, nizamnazar@galaxyaerospace.my,
jasmalizam@galaxyaerospace.my, adam@galaxyaerospace.my, Wan |zahan Zameree Ishak

<izahan@galaxyaerospace.my>, Nurulazhan Sallehuddin <azhan@galaxyaerospace.my>, sumaili@galaxyaerospace.my,

Ainudin Fazrin Anuar <ainudin@galaxyaerospace.my>, Mohd Zainurin Mat Arip <zainurin@galaxyaerospace.my>,
Hamidah Hama <hamidah@galaxyaerospace.my>, razif@galaxyaerospace.my, syakila@galaxyaerospace.my,
rolenzo@galaxyaerospace.my, hadzwan@galaxyaerospace.my, Syed Mohd Rastam Jamalulail Syed lkmal Hashim

<rastam@galaxyaerospace.my>, samsi.galaxyaerospace@gmail.com, mugoddim@galaxyaerospace.my, Razduan Zainal

<razduan@galaxyaerospace.my>, amalludin@galaxyaerospace.my, Moradi EE Cheap <moradi@galaxyaerospace.my>,
sam@galaxyaerospace.my, ismail sulaiman <ismail@galaxyaerospace.my>
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Dear Nur Ain,
Sorry for the late reply. Here the list name for ERT (AMO Subang)

1) Adzraei Hasiff Bin Dzulgarnain, 8065

2) Nor Syahida Binti Jamri, 8340

3) Nor Danial Bin Nor Azmy, 8311

4) Mohamad Nabil Bin Mohd Zari, 8166

5) Akmal Hidayat Bin Zulkefle, 8320

6) Mohd Zhafir Bin Mohd Zakiyuddin, 8162

Regards,

Muhammad

EIC

for and on behalf of

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD
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GalaxyAerospacew

repair . overh

Suite 11-14, Helicopter Centre, Malaysia International Aerospace Centre, Sultan Abdul Aziz Shah Airport, 47200 Subang,
Selangor Darul Ehsan.
Website : www.galaxyaerospace.my

8 160377347226 £+60377347526
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